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VACT70200T C.T.P.  E.D.A. - NEWTON VARESE A022 1
VAMM80501D "E. FERMI" A022 2
VAMM80901R S. D'ACQUISTO - LONATE CEPPINO A022 5
VAMM81601X MAJNO-CASSANO MAGNAGO "FERMI" A022 3
VAMM82002L V. SERENI - GERMIGNAGA - A022 2
VAMM82101B B.LUINI - LUINO - A022 5
VAMM822017 GIOVANNI XXIII - MARCHIROLO - A022 6
VAMM82702B "D.ALIGHIERI" - GEMONIO - A022 3
VAMM829012 G.B.MONTEGGIA -LAVENO MOMBELLO- A022 2
VAMM830016 G.MARCONI - CUVEGLIO - A022 2
VAMM831012 N.SAURO - MALNATE - A022 5
VACT706005 C.T.P. EDA - GEYMONAT TRADATE A022 1
VAMM81801G B.BOSSI - ARCISATE  - A022 1
VAMM81901B SALTRIO A022 1
VAMM82401V N.COPERNICO-LAVENA PONTE TRESA A022 1
VAMM82601E E.FERMI - PORTO CERESIO - A022 1
VAMM83201T E. FERMI - COMERIO - A022 1
VAMM85002C E.FERMI - GERENZANO A022 1
VAMM83401D "DON  MILANI" VERGIATE A022 3
VAMM835019 MORNAGO A022 2
VAMM836026 A. VOLTA - GAZZADA - A022 4
VAMM83801R " L. DA VINCI " SOMMA LOMBARDO A022 3
VAMM84101L E.FERMI - CAVARIA - A022 2
VAMM84201C C.B.CASTIG-CASTIGLIONE OLONA A022 1
VAMM843018 SCUOLA SECONDARIA I GRADO A022 3
VAMM84601Q "ALDO MORO" - SOLBIATE OLONA - A022 3
VAMM85401P A.MANZONI - GORLA MINORE - A022 3
VAMM86901C VIA PERGINE - VARESE - A022 1
VAMM873014 "PELLICO" - VARESE - A022 1
VAMM87601G PADRE LEGA -  CEDRATE A022 1
VAMM860012 GALILEI-PARINI -BUSTO ARSIZIO- A022 16 + 2 IC OLGIATE OLONA
VAMM84501X D. ALIGHIERI- OLGIATE OLONA - A022 1
VAMM85901T DE AMICIS - BUSTO ARSIZIO - A022 1
VAMM87501Q G. CARDANO A022 1
VAMM84701G BASCAPE'- SARONNO "MILITI" A022 1
VAMM851017 ALDO MORO - CISLAGO - A022 1
VAMM85301V A.DE GASPERI-CARONNO PERTUSELLA A022 1
VAMM87701B PONTI- GALLARATE A022 1
VAMM857016 B.BELLOTTI- BUSTO ARSIZIO - A022 1
VAMM86201N A.FERRARIN-VENEGONO SUPERIORE A022 7
VAMM86801L G. CARDUCCI - GAVIRATE - A022 3
VAMM880017 L.EINAUDI - ANGERA - A022 3
VAMM86102V B. CROCE - FERNO - A022 3
VAMM81701Q DA VINCI- CASTELLANZA - A022 1
VAMM879024 BASSETTI -SESTO CALENDE - A022 1
VAMM878017 MAJNO - GALLARATE A022 1

98
VAMM808011 C. CARMINATI - LONATE POZZOLO - A030 1
VAMM81601X MAJNO-CASSANO MAGNAGO "FERMI" A030 10 + 8 IC CARONNO PERTUSELLA
VAMM81801G B.BOSSI - ARCISATE  - A030 1
VAMM82101B B.LUINI - LUINO - A030 1
VAMM82702B "D.ALIGHIERI" - GEMONIO - A030 12 + 6 IC LAVENO MOMBELLO
VAMM84001R E. GALVALIGI  SOLBIATE ARNO A030 12 + 6 IC CASTIGLIONE OLONA

Prospetto posti accantonati per nomine in ruolo da concorso
Scuola secondaria di I grado
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VAMM849017 L. DA VINCI - SARONNO - A030 14 + 4 IC CASTELLANZA
VAMM857016 B.BELLOTTI- BUSTO ARSIZIO - A030 16 + 2 IC BOSSI BUSTO A.
VAMM878017 MAJNO - GALLARATE A030 10 + 8 IC GAZZADA
VAMM830016 G.MARCONI - CUVEGLIO - A030 1
VAMM835019 MORNAGO A030 12 + 6 IC AZZATE

11
VAMM80501D "E. FERMI" A049 12 + 6 IC BUSTO A. TOMMASEO
VAMM807015 GIOVANNI XXIII - CANTELLO A049 16 + 2 IC ARCISATE
VAMM82101B B.LUINI - LUINO - A049 1
VAMM831012 N.SAURO - MALNATE - A049 1
VAMM84001R E. GALVALIGI  SOLBIATE ARNO A049 12 + 6 IC CASTIGLIONE OLONA
VAMM849017 L. DA VINCI - SARONNO - A049 14 + 4 IC UBOLDO
VAMM857016 B.BELLOTTI- BUSTO ARSIZIO - A049 1

7
VACT70200T C.T.P.  E.D.A. - NEWTON VARESE A060 1
VACT70300N C.T.P.  E.D.A. D. ALIGHIERI CASSANO M. A060 1
VACT70400D C.T.P.  E.D.A. - STEIN GAVIRATE A060 1
VAMM80501D "E. FERMI" A060 12 + 6 IC BUSTO A. PERTINI
VAMM807015 GIOVANNI XXIII - CANTELLO A060 16 + 2 IC ARCISATE
VAMM808011 C. CARMINATI - LONATE POZZOLO - A060 10 + 8 IC CARONNO PERTUSELLA
VAMM80901R S. D'ACQUISTO - LONATE CEPPINO A060 12 + 2 IC TRADATE
VAMM81301C PASSERINI - INDUNO OLONA - A060 1
VAMM81601X MAJNO-CASSANO MAGNAGO "FERMI" A060 10 + 8 IC VEDANO OLONA
VAMM81801G B.BOSSI - ARCISATE  - A060 1
VAMM81901B SALTRIO A060 1
VAMM82002L V. SERENI - GERMIGNAGA - A060 1
VAMM82702B "D.ALIGHIERI" - GEMONIO - A060 1 12 + 6 IC CARAVATE
VAMM83201T E. FERMI - COMERIO - A060 12 + 6 IC GAVIRATE
VAMM83302P G. LEVA - TRAVEDONA MONATE A060 12 + 6 IC AZZATE
VAMM835019 MORNAGO A060 1 12 + 6 IC VERGIATE
VAMM837022 E.DE AMICIS - CASTRONNO - A060 1
VAMM84001R E. GALVALIGI  SOLBIATE ARNO A060 12 + 6 IC CASTIGLIONE OLONA
VAMM84101L E.FERMI - CAVARIA - A060 1
VAMM843018 SCUOLA SECONDARIA I GRADO A060 1 12 + 6 IC CASORATE SEMPIONE
VAMM85002C E.FERMI - GERENZANO A060 10 + 8 CISLAGO
VAMM857016 B.BELLOTTI- BUSTO ARSIZIO - A060 1 16 + 2 IC BOSSI BUSTO A.
VAMM86301D PELLICO - VEDANO OLONA - A060 1
VAMM865015 TOSCANINI - CASORATE SEMPIONE A060 1
VAMM866011 SCHWEITZER - BUSTO ARSIZIO - A060 14 + 4 IC CASTELLANZA
VAMM86701R ORLANDI-CASSANO MAGNAGO 1- A060 14 + 4 IC CAVARIA
VAMM86801L G. CARDUCCI - GAVIRATE - A060 1
VAMM86901C VIA PERGINE - VARESE - A060 1
VAMM87101C A. FRANK - VARESE - A060 14 + 4 IC VARESE PELLICO
VAMM878017 MAJNO - GALLARATE A060 12 + 6 IC CARAVATE
VAMM879024 BASSETTI -SESTO CALENDE - A060 14 + 4 IC SAMARATE

35
VAMM852013 "MANZONI" - UBOLDO - AA25 1
VAMM86102V B. CROCE - FERNO - AA25 12 + 6 IC CARONNO PERTUSELLA

2
VAMM806019 L. DA VINCI - AZZATE - AB25 1
VAMM808011 C. CARMINATI - LONATE POZZOLO - AB25 6 + 6 IC BUSTO BELOTTI + 6 IC BUSTO GALILEI
VAMM814018 GALILEO GALILEI - TRADATE - AB25 1
VAMM81601X MAJNO-CASSANO MAGNAGO "FERMI" AB25 1
VAMM822017 GIOVANNI XXIII - MARCHIROLO - AB25 1
VAMM84201C C.B.CASTIG-CASTIGLIONE OLONA AB25 1
VAMM844014 "P.DANIELE" SAMARATE AB25 15 + 3 IC PONTI GALLARATE
VAMM87101C A. FRANK - VARESE - AB25 1
VAMM878017 MAJNO - GALLARATE AB25 15 + 3 IC CASORATE SEMPIONE
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9
VAMM87501Q G. CARDANO AD25 8 + 4 IC GALLARATE DANTE + 6 IC FAGNANO OLONA
VAMM82002L V. SERENI - GERMIGNAGA - AD25 12 + 6 IC CUVEGLIO
VAMM86901C VIA PERGINE - VARESE - AD25 12 + 6 IC ARCISATE

3


